
Janna Brown <janna.brown@bonnercountyid.gov>

[EXT SENDER] City of Dover Planning: AM0005-25 Letter for City of Dover
1 message

Tessa Vogel <tvogel@ruenyeager.com> Thu, Jun 5, 2025 at 12:33 PM
To: "boccstaff@bonnercountyid.gov" <boccstaff@bonnercountyid.gov>, Bonner County Planning
<planning@bonnercountyid.gov>, "brian.domke@bonnercountyid.gov" <brian.domke@bonnercountyid.gov>,
"asia.williams@bonnercountyid.gov" <asia.williams@bonnercountyid.gov>, "ron.korn@bonnercountyid.gov"
<ron.korn@bonnercountyid.gov>, Jacob Gabell <jake.gabell@bonnercountyid.gov>, Alexander Feyen
<alexander.feyen@bonnercountyid.gov>
Cc: Clare Marley <cmarley@ruenyeager.com>, Samuel Stringer <sstringer@ruenyeager.com>, Michele Hutchings
<cityclerk@cityofdoveridaho.org>

Hello:

Please see the attached Area of Impact Report for the City of Dover regarding file AM0005-25. A hard copy
will be dropped off to the County Planning Department today as well. Thank you.

Tess Vogel, MS
Ruen-Yeager & Associates, Inc.
219 Pine Street | Sandpoint, Idaho 83864
Office: 208.265.4629 ex.208
tvogel@ruenyeager.com • ruenyeager.com
Engineers | Planners | Surveyors

BoCo Areaimpact Report, 06.05.2025.pdf
4473K
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